

<i>Bid tabulation for:</i> <b>Carriage Oaks Drive Stream Stabilization Plan  FOR THE TOWN OF TYRONE, GA</b>				<b>CGS Waterproofing</b>				<b>A Abby Group</b>		<b>HELIX GRADING &amp; UTILITY</b>	
<b>BID DATE: AUGUST 14, 2024</b>											
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE		
<b>BASE BID</b>											
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 2,941.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00		
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 2,941.00	LS	\$ 3,000.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00		
3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	LS	\$ 16,470.00	LS	\$ 28,000.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00		
4	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 8,235.00	LS	\$ 30,000.00	LS	\$ 91,000.00		
5	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	80	CY	\$ 56.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,000.00		
6	WIRE MESH GABION BASKETS, W/STONE & FABRIC	3132	CF	\$ 14.00	\$ 43,848.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 46,980.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 31,320.00		
7	#57 STABILIZATION STONE	100	TN	\$ 88.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00		
8	SS COVER PLATE & ANCHOR RODS	1	LS	LS	\$ 2,941.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00		
9	EROSION CONTROL, COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 2,941.00	LS	\$ 14,000.00	LS	\$ 12,000.00		
10	DEWATERING & STREAM FLOW MGT	1	LS	LS	\$ 4,118.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00		
11	ALLOWANCE PER SPECIAL CONDITIONS	1	LS	LS	\$ 7,500.00	LS	\$ 7,500.00	LS	\$ 7,500.00		
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>					<b>\$ 105,215.00</b>		<b>\$ 169,980.00</b>		<b>\$ 187,820.00</b>		

<i>Bid tabulation for:</i> <b>Carriage Oaks Drive Stream Stabilization Plan  FOR THE TOWN OF TYRONE, GA</b>				<b>SITE ENGINEERING</b>				<b>Piedmont Paving</b>		<b>CRAWFORD GRADING</b>	
<b>BID DATE: AUGUST 14, 2024</b>											
<b>ITEM #</b>	<b>ITEM DESCRIPTION</b>	<b>EST. QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE</b>		
<b>BASE BID</b>											
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 15,000.00	LS	\$ 10,100.00	LS	\$ 23,000.00		
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 1,000.00	LS	\$ 7,300.00	LS	\$ 500.00		
3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	LS	\$ 25,000.00	LS	\$ 20,800.00	LS	\$ 23,000.00		
4	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 20,000.00	LS	\$ 69,100.00	LS	\$ 12,000.00		
5	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS, COMPLETE	80	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,000.00		
6	WIRE MESH GABION BASKETS, W/STONE & FABRIC	3132	CF	\$ 17.00	\$ 53,244.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 56,376.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 109,620.00		
7	#57 STABILIZATION STONE	100	TN	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00		
8	SS COVER PLATE & ANCHOR RODS	1	LS	LS	\$ 20,000.00	LS	\$ 6,100.00	LS	\$ 9,500.00		
9	EROSION CONTROL, COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 20,000.00	LS	\$ 17,325.00	LS	\$ 22,000.00		
10	DEWATERING & STREAM FLOW MGT	1	LS	LS	\$ 20,000.00	LS	\$ 9,975.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00		
11	ALLOWANCE PER SPECIAL CONDITIONS	1	LS	LS	\$ 7,500.00	LS	\$ 7,500.00	LS	\$ 7,500.00		
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>					<b>\$ 197,744.00</b>		<b>\$ 218,476.00</b>		<b>\$ 228,120.00</b>		